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Employee Type 
Committee 
Designation Last name First Name 

Last Yr. of 
Term Email Department/Unit 

Occupational Safety Specialist Ex Officio/Non-voting Ewart Char N/A ewart@uidaho.edu Facilities 
Faculty/CEHHS   Bauscher Rich 2021-22 rbauscher@uidaho.edu Leadership & Counseling 
Commander, Moscow Police Dept.  Ex Officio/Non-voting Berrett Tyson N/A tberrett@ci.moscow.id.us   
Faculty/LAW   Blaine Anna 2021-22 annablaine@uidaho.edu Law 
Dir/Univ. Housing & Residence or 
Designee   Kanikkeberg DeeDee N/A deedeek@uidaho.edu  Facilities 
Asst. VP/Facilities or Designee   McIntosh-Perry Elaine N/A elainam@uidaho.edu Facilities 
Dir/Stud. Health (designee)   Huffman Debbie N/A debbieh@uidaho.edu Dean of Students  
Event Support Services   Ketchie Kevin N/A kketchie@uidaho.edu Event Services 
Research & Econ. Dev.   Grennile Megan N/A mgrennille@uidaho.edu Research Assurances 
Staff/Council Member             
Faculty/ENGR   Perry Joel 2021-22 jperry@uidaho.edu Mechanical Engr. 
Information Technology   Prescott Jerilyn N/A jprescott@uidaho.edu ITS 
Dir. Env. Health & Safety  Ex Officio/Non-voting Shahat Samir N/A samir@uidaho.edu Facilities 
Faculty/COS   Smith Bob 2022-23 smithbob@uidaho.edu Geology 
Risk Manager or Designee   Spink Nancy N/A risk@uidaho.edu Risk 
Senior Executive of HR or Designee   Morehouse Kaitlin N/A kmorehouse@uidaho.edu HR 
Faculty/CLASS   Wolf Brian 2022-23 bwolf@uidaho.edu Sociology & Anthropology 
Faculty/Library   Perret Robert 2023-24 rperret@uidaho.edu Library 
Faculty/CAA   Sini Rafaella 2023-24 rsini@uidaho.edu Landscape Architecture 
Faculty/CBE   Stone Robert 2023-24 rstone@uidaho.edu Accounting 
Faculty/CALS   Kim Jang Ho 2023-24 janghok@uidaho.edu FCS 
Faculty/CNR            
Student/Undergraduate            
Student/Graduate            
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